:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10067731

Sep 29, 2024 - 19:08 (UTC)

In epoch 314,616 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 629576 - 0.019273948 ETH®
51.39 USD

2 629577 - 0.019269858 ETH®
51.38 USD

3 629578 - 0.019286071 ETH®
51.43 USD

4 629604 - 0.019315803 ETH®
51.51 USD

S 629605 - 0.019299833 ETH®
51.46 USD

6 629606 - 0.019333653 ETH®
51.55 USD

7 629607 - 0.019327387 ETH®
51.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10067731
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/314616
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629576
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629577
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629578
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629604
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629605
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629606
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629607

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

629608

629609

629610

629611

629617

629623

629624

Validator Id

1088840

Amount

0.202561789
940.18 USD

0.019292795
51.44 USD

0.019320896
51.52 USD

0.060345083
160.92 USD

0.019297815
51.46 USD

0.065275094
174.07 USD

0.019311070
51.49 USD

0.059946469
159.86 USD

0.019315982
51.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.046244864

123.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629608
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629609
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629610
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629611
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629617
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629621
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629622
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629623
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/629624
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1088840

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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