

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10067731</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 29, 2024 · 19:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>314,616</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>629576</u>	- 0.019273948 ETH 😔 51.39 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>629577</u>	- 0.019269858 ETH ↔ 51.38 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>629578</u>	- 0.019286071 ETH 🐼 51.43 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>629604</u>	- 0.019315803 ETH ⊘ 51.51 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>629605</u>	- 0.019299833 ETH ↔ 51.46 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>629606</u>	- 0.019333653 ETH ⊘ 51.55 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>629607</u>	- 0.019327387 ETH ⊘ 51.54 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>629608</u>	- 0.202561789 ETH ⊘ 540.18 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>629609</u>	- 0.019292795 ETH ③ 51.44 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>629610</u>	- 0.019320896 ETH ⊘ 51.52 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>629611</u>	- 0.060345083 ETH ③ 160.92 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>629617</u>	- 0.019297815 ETH ⊘ 51.46 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>629621</u>	- 0.065275094 ETH ⊘ 174.07 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>629622</u>	- 0.019311070 ETH ③ 51.49 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>629623</u>	- 0.059946469 ETH ⊘ 159.86 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>629624</u>	- 0.019315982 ETH ③ 51.51 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	1088840	+ 0.046244864 ETH 🔗
		123.32 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.